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No. 74, S. Published
March 26, 1963.

CHAPTER 8

AN ACT to appropriate additional moneys for state aids for the school
year 1962-1963,

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. The appropriation made by section 20.650 (13) of the stat-
utes for the 1961-63 biennium is increased by the following amount:

1962--1963

Elementary and high school aids 20.650 (13) S $10,338,000

for the purpose of avoiding proration of school aids for the 1962-1963
school year. :
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SECTION 2. The appropriation made by section 20.650 (14) of the stat-
utes for the elaims for the 1960—61 school year payable in 1961-62 is in-
creased by the following amount: '

High school tuition for foster
home children 20.650 (14) S $4,500
for the purpose of paying prior claims for high school tuition for foster
home children in full.

SECTION 3. This bill is declared to be an emergency executive budget
bill under s. 16.47 (2).

Approved March 20, 1963.
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